

The 17th Annual Jake's Invitational Golf Classic & Dinner Sponsorship Form Sunday August 4, 2024



Mallard Creek

34500 Royalton Road, Columbia Station, OH, 44028

INVITATIONAL

Eagle Sponsorship: Two Available at \$1600

Logo placement on the cover of The Golf Classic program Premium website placement with complimentary link to your company site Invitational Sponsorship Banner

Complimentary Golf and Dinner for four

Par Sponsorship: Unlimited Available at \$150

Acknowledgement in The Golf Classic program Website placement with complimentary link to your company site

Sign located on one hole throughout the golf course

Birdie Sponsorship: Two Available at \$550

Acknowledgement in The Golf Classic program Premium website placement with complimentary link to your company site

Sign located on one hole throughout the golf course Complimentary Dinner for two

Friend of Jake Feichtner: Open Donation

Acknowledgement in The Golf Classic program Acknowledgement on website

CUSTOM PACKAGES ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

please visit www.JHFeichtnerFund.com to purchase or call Valerie at 216-772-2218 with questions

A tax deduction confirmation letter and information will be sent to the e-mail listed below

Sponsor Name (as to be printed on materials):		
Contact Person/Title:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	E-mail:	
Sponsorship Type:		
Total Donation \$		

Mail completed form with payment to:

The Jacob Harasyn Feichtner Fund P.O. Box 609221 Cleveland, Ohio 44109